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STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR

¢ BOXLINK™

¢ | OCKING REMOVABLE TAILGATE
W/LIFT ASSIST

¢ PICKUP BOX, TIE DOWN HOOKS

* POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW
W/DEFROST & PRIVACY TINT

¢ SPARE TIRE & WHEEL LOCK

* TOW HOOKS

¢ TRAILER SWAY CONTROL

INTERIOR

¢ 1TOUCH UP/DOWN DR/PASS WIN

¢ 10-WAY POWER DRIV/PASS
HTD/CLD LEATHER FRT SEATS

¢ 60/40 REAR BENCH W/FLIP-UP
/FLIP-DOWN W/HEAD RSTRNT
/UNDER-SEAT STORAGE

¢ 110V/400W OUTLET

¢ AMBIENT LIGHTING

¢ DUAL-ZONE ELECTRONIC
AUTO CLIMATE CONTROL

¢ OUTSIDE TEMP DISPLAY

¢ PARTICULATE AIR FILTER

¢ POWER LOCKS AND WINDOWS

¢ TILT/TELESCOPE STR COLUMN
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EUNCTIONAL

¢ HILL START ASSIST

¢ INTELLIGENT ACCESS W/PUSH
BUTTON START

* MANUAL LOCKING HUBS

* MONO BEAM COIL SPRING FRT
SUSPENSION W/STAB BAR

* POWERSCOPE TT POWER-FOLD
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SAFETY/SECURITY

¢ ADVANCED SECURITY PACK

¢ ADVANCETRAC WITH RSC

¢ AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY

¢ AUTOLAMP/RAINLAMP

¢ AUTOLOCK/UNLOCK

¢ DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAGS
¢ SECURICODE KEYLESS KEYPAD
¢ SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYS

MIRRORS, POWER/HEATED

GLASS AND SIGNALS
¢ REVERSE SENSING AND WARRANTY
REAR VIEW CAMERA ¢ 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER

¢ SIRIUS SAT SVC N/A AK&HI

* SYNC®3 W/8” TOUCH SCREEN

¢ UNIVER GARAGE DOOR OPENER
¢ VOICE ACTIVATED NAVIGATION

* 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
* 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

CARIBOU ACCENT

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.710A
6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL
6-SPEED AUTO TRANS

LT275/70R18E OWL ALL TERRAIN

3.31 ELECTRONIC LOCKING AXLE
PREMIUM FLOOR COVERING
CHROME PACKAGE

.CHROME PVD ALUMINUM WHEELS-18
FX4 OFF-ROAD PACKAGE

.SKID PLATES

EXTENDED RUNNING BOARD 6" CHRM
11500# GVWR PACKAGE

50 STATE EMISSIONS

ADAPTIVE CRUISE CNTRL CLSN WRN
QUAD BEAM LED HEADLAPS

ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS

BLIS (BLIND SPOT INFO SYSTEM)
JACK

SPLASH GUARDS - FRONT

SPLASH GUARDS - REAR

UPFITTER SWITCHES

REVERSE ALARM

TAILGATE STEP

TOUGH BED SPRAY IN BEDLINER
TOW TECHNOLOGY BUNDLE
.ADAPTIVE STEERING
.LANE-KEEPING ALERT

.ULTIMATE TRAILER TOW CAMERA

(MSRP)

8,795.00

NO CHARGE
250.00
390.00
115.00
1,125.00

295.00
230.00

NO CHARGE
740.00
1,080.00
95.00

540.00

130.00

NO CHARGE
165.00
140.00
375.00
495.00
1,935.00

(MSRP)
BASE PRICE $58,830.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 16,895.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 75,725.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,295.00

EPA
DOT

Fuel Economy and Environment

% 1FTS8W3BTS HEC74099 NB

FUEL ECONOMY RATINGS NOT
REQUIRED ON THIS VEHICLE

fueleconomygov

Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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State and Local taxes are not included. Dealer installed
KENTUCKY options or accessories are not included unless listed above. Standard messaging & data plan rates may apply.
METHOD OF TRANSP. | ITEM #: _ Insist on Ford Protect! The only extended service plan fully Choose the vehicle you want. Whether you
24-9356 O/T 1 SPECIAL ORDER backed by Ford and honored at every Ford dealership in the decide to lease or finance, you'll find the
U.S., Canada and Mexico. See your Ford dealer for additional FORD CREDIT choices that are right for you. See your Ford
RAIL HBO11 N RB 2X 755 001498 02 01 17 FORD PROTECT details, or visit www.FordOwner.com for more information. Dealer for details or visit www.FordCredit.com.




